Hilti Fire
Protection Solutions
GF Piping Systems
for
Silenta Premium Sewage System
JRG Sanipex MT Drinking Water System
2 GF Silenta Premium / HILTI Fire Protection / NOV2019
“Fire protection systems save human lives. Our Silenta Premium drainage

③ ④
Accessories
Order designation  Packaged for Article number
Closing plate CFS-C EL ① 18 units 2075121
Hooks CFS-C EL short ② 22 units 2075122
Hooks CFS-C EL long ③ 20 units 2075123
CFS-S ACR CG ④ 1 units 435862
CFS-S ACR CW ④ 1 units 435859
Note: Order an implementation sign for each sealing.
Please observe the applicable approval/test report and the contained handling information for the assembly!
① ②
Order designation Package content Packaged for Article number
CFS-C EL 1 Firestop endless collar CFS-C EL, 18 closing sheets, 22 short hooks 1 units 2075120
29GF Silenta Premium / HILTI Fire Protection / NOV2019
8.	 Firestop collar, technical data
GF Piping Systems
Your contact
Our sales companies and
distribution partners near you offer you
consulting, maintenance, and seminars.
Sales company Germany
GF Piping Systems GmbH
Daimlerstraße 6
73095 Albershausen
Telephone +49 7161 302-0
Fax +49 7161 302-259
Sales office Hannover
GF Piping Systems GmbH
Heidering 37-39
30625 Hannover
Telephone +49 511 957 88-0
Fax +49 511 957 88-44
Sales office Leipzig
GF Piping Systems GmbH
Georg-Fischer-Straße 2
04249 Leipzig
Telephone +49 341 484 70-0
Fax +49 341 484 70-21
Sales office Neuburg
GF Piping Systems GmbH
Nördliche Grünauer Straße 65
86633 Neuburg
Telephone +49 8431 58 17-0
Fax +49 8431 58 17-20
Hilti Deutschland AG
Hiltistrasse 2
86916 Kaufering; Germany
Telephone +49 (0) 800 / 888 55 22